
NO. HARDWARE LIST Q' ty

1  JCBC ∅5/16"*115mm 4

2 ∅5/16"-13mm Spring washer 4

3 ∅5/16"-16mm*2mm(T) Flat washer 4

4  Tipping Restraint 1

5  JCBC ∅1/4"*38mm 8

6 ∅1/4"-13mm Spring washer 8

7 ∅1/4"-19mm*2mm(T) Flat washer 8

8  Allen Key (4mm) 2

NO. SKETCH PARTS  LIST Q' ty

A Dresser 1

B Legs 4

C Support Leg 1

D  Mirror 1

E  Mirror Support 2

A B

C

E

STEP 1

STEP 2

STEP 3

STEP 4

STEP 5

3

2

7

6

Assembly Instructions




